ROLINE Industrial Switch, 5x RJ-45, unmanaged

Product No. 21.13.1155 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 21.13.1155

EAN (single piece) 7611990189151

* Fast Ethernet switch with 5 shielded 10/100 Base-T copper ports
* Wide operating temperature range for temperature critical environment
* Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function

» Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for full-duplex operation

* Supports Back-pressure flow control for half-duplex operation

* Supports DIN-rail mounting

Power: Input: 5 - 30V DC, Consumption: 2.2W (max.)

Operating Temperature: - 10 °C - +70 °C

DC Input via terminal block or DC power jack ( 6.3mm / 2.0mm)
e Dimensions: 40 x 80 x 95 mm (WxDxH)

* As according power supply we recommend 21.13.1226

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Network Switches
Product type Fast Ethernet Switch
Colour black

Scope of delivery Switch

Network standard Fast Ethernet

LAN (Mbps) 10/100

Quantity of ports 5



Fast Ethernet Ports RJ-
45

Mounting form
Management
Stackable
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Power supply

Power supply unit
(internal/external)

Mains connection

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

DIN Rail

no

no

95 x40 x 80 mm

External power supply unit

External

Loose cable / screw terminals

-10 °C

70 °C

95 mm
40 mm
80 mm
281.09 g

70 mm

140 mm

160 mm

0.274 kg



