## **ROLINE Industrial Switch, 5x RJ-45, unmanaged**

**Product No.** 21.13.1155

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 21.13.1155

**EAN (single piece)** 7611990189151



Manufacturer





- Fast Ethernet switch with 5 shielded 10/100 Base-T copper ports
- Wide operating temperature range for temperature critical environment
- Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function
- Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for full-duplex operation
- Supports Back-pressure flow control for half-duplex operation
- Supports DIN-rail mounting
- Power: Input: 5 30V DC, Consumption: 2.2W (max.)
- Operating Temperature: 10 °C +70 °C
- DC Input via terminal block or DC power jack (6.3mm / 2.0mm)
- Dimensions: 40 x 80 x 95 mm (WxDxH)
- As according power supply we recommend 21.13.1226

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Network Switches
Product type	Fast Ethernet Switch
Colour	black
Scope of delivery	Switch
Network standard	Fast Ethernet
LAN (Mbps)	10/100
Quantity of ports	5

Fast Ethernet Ports RJ- 45	5
Mounting form	DIN Rail
Management	no
Stackable	no
Dimensions (HxWxD)	95 x 40 x 80 mm
Power supply	External power supply unit
Power supply unit (internal/external)	External
Mains connection	Loose cable / screw terminals
Operating temperature min.	-10 °C
Operating temperature max.	70 °C
Height	95 mm
Width	40 mm
Depth	80 mm
Weight	281.09 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	140 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	160 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.274 kg